

SB203_L.003

Amendment No. _____

SB19-203

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATORS Todd and Lee

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 3, strike "\$51,173,908" and substitute
- 2 "\$51,308,908".

- 3 Page 2, line 4, strike "\$49,967,990" and substitute "\$50,102,990".

- 4 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$17,628,749" and substitute "\$17,763,749".

- 5 Page 2, line 8, strike "\$17,538,749" and substitute "\$17,673,749".

** *** ** *** **